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Sport Lighting ACTIVE headlamps ACTIVE headlamps

Universe CategoryType Subcategory

Bindi instructions
Petzl

Bindi
Ultra-lightweight at 35 g, the BINDI headlamp fi ts in the palm of your hand. With 200 lumens of power, it is ideal for
everyday activities and for regular training in the city, in the mountains or on the sea. It is practical, charged directly via
USB cable. The thin and quickly adjustable headband makes it easy to also wear around the neck.

Simple charge via 
the micro USB port.

Headlamp is waterproof to 
-1 meter for 30 minutes.

Locked postion to avoid 
accidentally turning it on.

Headlamp can be tilted upward 
for seeing ahead when it is worn 
around the neck. 

1/2



Kampeerwereld.nl

White

White

White

Red

Red

Color(s)

Made in

Guarantee

Packing

Case quantity

EAN

MAX AUTONOMY

STANDAARD

MAX POWER

proximity

strobe

Black

HU

3 years

1

76

3342540819801

5 lm

100 lm

200 lm

1 lm

Orange

HU

3 year

1

76

3342540819818

Visible at 400 m for 200 h

6 m

23 m

36 m

2.5 m

Emerald

HU

3 years

1

76

3342540819825

50 h

3 h

2 h

33 h

3 lm for 1h30

3 lm for 1h30

3 lm for 1h30

-

-

Lightting color

Reference(s)

Brightness

E102AA01

Lighting modes

E102AA00

Distance

E102AA02

Burn time Reserve mode

Short Description
Ultra-light, rechargeable and waterproof headlamp designed for everyday uses. 200 lumens

Selling points
• Compact and ultra-lightweight: only 35 g
• Headlamp charges via micro USB port
• Waterproof to -1 meter for 30 minutes
• Three lighting modes: proximity, movement and distance vision
• Red lighting preserves night vision and keeps from blinding others during group activities
• LOCK function to avoid accidentally turning it on

Specifi cation
• Light output: 200 lumens
• Weight: 35g
• Beam pattern: fl ood
• Energy: 680 mAh rechargeable battery
• Certifi cation(s): CE
• Watertightness: IP X7 (waterproof to -1 meter for 30 minutes)

Lighting performance

Specifi cations by reference
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Emerald

E102AA02

Orange

E102AA01

Black

E102AA00


