

Universe	Туре	Category	Subcategory
Sport	Lighting	ACTIVE headlamps	ACTIVE headlamps



Bindi

Ultra-lightweight at 35 g, the BINDI headlamp fits in the palm of your hand. With 200 lumens of power, it is ideal for everyday activities and for regular training in the city, in the mountains or on the sea. It is practical, charged directly via USB cable. The thin and quickly adjustable headband makes it easy to also wear around the neck.



Simple charge via the micro USB port.



Headlamp is waterproof to -1 meter for 30 minutes.



Locked postion to avoid accidentally turning it on.



Headlamp can be tilted upward for seeing ahead when it is worn around the neck.



Short Description

Ultra-light, rechargeable and waterproof headlamp designed for everyday uses. 200 lumens

Selling points

- Compact and ultra-lightweight: only 35 g
- Headlamp charges via micro USB port
- Waterproof to -1 meter for 30 minutes
- Three lighting modes: proximity, movement and distance vision
- Red lighting preserves night vision and keeps from blinding others during group activities
- LOCK function to avoid accidentally turning it on

Specification

• Light output: 200 lumens

• Weight: 35g

• Beam pattern: flood

• Energy: 680 mAh rechargeable battery

• Certification(s): CE

• Watertightness: IP X7 (waterproof to -1 meter for 30 minutes)

Lighting performance

Lightting color	Lighting modes	Brightness	Distance	Burn time	Reserve mode
White	MAX AUTONOMY	5 lm	6 m	50 h	3 lm for 1h30
White	STANDAARD	100 lm	23 m	3 h	3 lm for 1h30
White	MAX POWER	200 lm	36 m	2 h	3 lm for 1h30
Red	proximity	1 lm	2.5 m	33 h	-
Red	strobe	Visible a	t 400 m for 200) h	-

Specifications by reference

Reference(s)	E102AA00	E102AA01	E102AA02
		The state of the s	To I
Color(s)	Black	Orange	Emerald
Made in	ни	ни	ни
Guarantee	3 years	3 year	3 years
Packing	1	1	1
Case quantity	76	76	76
EAN	3342540819801	3342540819818	3342540819825



